
8th Ladies' Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (7th of March 2019 - List 15)

AUT
(7)

56174 HAASER Ricarda 5.61 8.834.7212.68 5.3510.09.1993 (25) (89) (11) (37) (21)

56128 HUETTER Cornelia 3.82 4.8276.92999.00 43.4429.10.1992 (10) (3964) (1637) (21) (95)

56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 5.71 13.9515.43139.02 26.1518.05.1992 (26) (2647) (132) (48) (53)

55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 0.00 1.21100.89999.00 627.6215.03.1989 (1) (3964) (2168) (4) (1136)

56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1.28 4.7333.9683.70 3.6829.07.1991 (4) (1670) (481) (20) (6)

56088 TIPPLER Tamara 5.24 4.25115.92542.91 235.3109.04.1991 (21) (3910) (2408) (14) (813)

56177 VENIER Stephanie 1.24 4.19118.79124.86 44.2019.12.1993 (3) (2449) (2442) (13) (98)

CZE
(1)

155763 LEDECKA Ester 5.57 5.6218.0326.55 5.9623.03.1995 (23) (275) (182) (29) (29)

FRA
(1)

197497 MIRADOLI Romane 4.90 5.0420.7525.84 5.1510.03.1994 (18) (257) (225) (22) (18)

GER
(3)

205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 4.66 2.611.70572.67 180.0904.10.1989 (16) (3917) (3) (7) (673)

206668 WEIDLE Kira 2.67 19.9731.15219.63 48.7524.02.1996 (6) (3394) (412) (84) (111)

206460 WENIG Michaela 5.57 15.0424.49122.85 40.8314.06.1992 (23) (2412) (279) (51) (84)

ITA
(4)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 5.56 3.102.1628.74 1.2814.07.1990 (22) (312) (5) (9) (2)

299466 DELAGO Nicol 3.80 6.0447.0263.07 5.1805.01.1996 (9) (1096) (868) (33) (19)

296729 FANCHINI Nadia 4.23 4.5416.98198.99 973.5025.06.1986 (12) (3271) (167) (18) (1182)

298323 GOGGIA Sofia 2.68 2.648.6394.31 15.7215.11.1992 (7) (1896) (57) (8) (38)

LIE
(1)

355050 WEIRATHER Tina 4.24 0.0022.96491.18 66.2324.05.1989 (13) (3898) (259) (1) (167)

NOR
(1)

425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 4.46 1.092.3781.26 3.1812.09.1992 (15) (1603) (6) (3) (4)

SUI
(5)

516248 FLURY Jasmine 4.86 4.2536.35300.95 109.8316.09.1993 (17) (3689) (558) (14) (365)

516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 4.29 1.455.7570.50 35.1827.04.1991 (14) (1287) (22) (5) (71)

516185 HAEHLEN Joana 4.99 4.6157.05242.00 69.9023.01.1992 (19) (3518) (1132) (19) (187)

516319 SUTER Corinne 2.41 4.0035.39320.67 45.8328.09.1994 (5) (3747) (521) (11) (103)

516519 SUTER Juliana 14.00 32.0132.5357.01 95.1223.04.1998 (46) (943) (441) (164) (299)

Legend:

AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G
SL Slalom
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8th Ladies' Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

DRAW LIST 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8 Rank 120 in the FIS List: CASHMAN Keely FIS Pts: 37.68

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WC

DH Overall

WC

DH

FIS

1 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 0.00 (1) 697 (4)444 (1)

2 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 1.28 (4) 458 (11)354 (2)

3 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 1.24 (3) 476 (10)340 (4)

4 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 2.67 (6) 290 (23)278 (5)

5 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 2.41 (5) 307 (20)228 (6)

6 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 3.80 (9) 232 (33)183 (8)

7 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 2.68 (7) 272 (27)180 (9)

8 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 3.82 (10) 240 (30)175 (10)

9 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 4.23 (12) 206 (36)151 (11)

10 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 4.90 (18) 297 (22)149 (12)

11 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 4.99 (19) 233 (32)138 (13)

12 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI 4.29 (14) 356 (18)128 (14)

13 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 4.86 (17) 239 (31)125 (15)

14 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 4.24 (13) 385 (17)113 (16)

15 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT 5.61 (25) 290 (23)100 (17)

16 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 4.66 (16) 589 (8)97 (18)

17 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 5.56 (22) 686 (5)86 (21)

18 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 4.46 (15) 675 (6)85 (22)

19 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT 5.71 (26) 111 (54)89 (19)

20 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 5.24 (21) 191 (40)88 (20)

21 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 5.57 (23) 129 (49)84 (23)

22 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 5.57 (23) 81 (63)75 (25)

23 516519 SUTER Juliana SUI 14.00 (46) 13 (110)13 (41)

Legend:

FIS_DH FIS points for DH (15th FIS points list 2018/2019) No Control Number
WC DH FIS World Cup points for Downhill
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate LLUENT VALLET Judith ESP
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Chief of Race PUJOL PLANELLA Jordi AND

Technical Data
Course Name Aliga
Start Altitude 2435m
Finish Altitude 1725m
Vertical Drop 710m
Course Length 2598m
Homologation Number 12968/11/18

Race Information
Course setter VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Gates 34
Start Time 10:00

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 296729 1986 ITAFANCHINI Nadia Dynastar

2 205218 1989 GERREBENSBURG Viktoria Stoeckli

3 299466 1996 ITADELAGO Nicol Atomic

4 516138 1991 SUIGUT-BEHRAMI Lara Head

5 56177 1993 AUTVENIER Stephanie Atomic

6 56174 1993 AUTHAASER Ricarda Fischer

7 298323 1992 ITAGOGGIA Sofia Atomic

8 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica Rossignol

9 516319 1994 SUISUTER Corinne Head

10 516248 1993 SUIFLURY Jasmine Stoeckli

11 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane Dynastar

12 355050 1989 LIEWEIRATHER Tina Head

13 56128 1992 AUTHUETTER Cornelia Head

14 425929 1992 NORMOWINCKEL Ragnhild Head

15 56087 1991 AUTSIEBENHOFER Ramona Fischer

16 56088 1991 AUTTIPPLER Tamara Salomon

17 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE Kira Rossignol

18 516185 1992 SUIHAEHLEN Joana Atomic

19 55970 1989 AUTSCHMIDHOFER Nicole Fischer

20 56125 1992 AUTPUCHNER Mirjam Atomic

21 155763 1995 CZELEDECKA Ester Atomic

22 516519 1998 SUISUTER Juliana Atomic

23 206460 1992 GERWENIG Michaela Stoeckli

Forerunners:
F1-PIUS Alex AND F2-RODRIGUEZ Quim AND F3-BARTOMEU Roger AND
F4-FERRARI Robert AND F5-ACOSTA Ty AND F6-TORRES Albert AND
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate LLUENT VALLET Judith ESP
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Chief of Race PUJOL PLANELLA Jordi AND

Technical Data
Course Name Aliga
Start Altitude 2435m
Finish Altitude 1725m
Vertical Drop 710m
Course Length 2598m
Homologation Number 12968/11/18

Race Information
Course setter VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Gates 34
Start Time 10:00

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 7 298323 1992 ITA 1:32.65GOGGIA Sofia Atomic

2 23 206460 1992 GER 1:33.34 0.69WENIG Michaela 19.21* Stoeckli

2 12 355050 1989 LIE 1:33.34 0.69WEIRATHER Tina 19.21 Head

4 9 516319 1994 SUI 1:33.36 0.71SUTER Corinne 19.76 Head

4 8 297601 1990 ITA 1:33.36 0.71BRIGNONE Federica 19.76* Rossignol

6 16 56088 1991 AUT 1:33.60 0.95TIPPLER Tamara 26.37 Salomon

7 18 516185 1992 SUI 1:33.64 0.99HAEHLEN Joana 27.47 Atomic

8 15 56087 1991 AUT 1:33.65 1.00SIEBENHOFER Ramona 27.74 Fischer

9 10 516248 1993 SUI 1:33.69 1.04FLURY Jasmine 28.84 Stoeckli

10 6 56174 1993 AUT 1:33.86 1.21HAASER Ricarda 33.49 Fischer

11 14 425929 1992 NOR 1:33.94 1.29MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 35.68 Head

12 19 55970 1989 AUT 1:33.95 1.30SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 35.95 Fischer

13 17 206668 1996 GER 1:33.98 1.33WEIDLE Kira 36.77* Rossignol

14 20 56125 1992 AUT 1:34.08 1.43PUCHNER Mirjam 39.49* Atomic

15 1 296729 1986 ITA 1:34.29 1.64FANCHINI Nadia 45.19 Dynastar

16 21 155763 1995 CZE 1:34.48 1.83LEDECKA Ester 50.32 Atomic

17 3 299466 1996 ITA 1:34.64 1.99DELAGO Nicol 54.63 Atomic

18 5 56177 1993 AUT 1:34.81 2.16VENIER Stephanie 59.19* Atomic

19 11 197497 1994 FRA 1:34.85 2.20MIRADOLI Romane 60.26 Dynastar

20 22 516519 1998 SUI 1:34.98 2.33SUTER Juliana 63.73 Atomic

21 13 56128 1992 AUT 1:35.59 2.94HUETTER Cornelia 79.91 Head

22 2 205218 1989 GER 1:36.03 3.38REBENSBURG Viktoria 91.44 Stoeckli

 

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

4 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 1991 SUI Head

Forerunners:
F1-PIUS Alex AND F2-RODRIGUEZ Quim AND F3-BARTOMEU Roger AND
F4-FERRARI Robert AND F5-ACOSTA Ty AND F6-TORRES Albert AND

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -4°C Temperature - Finish: -1°C

Legend:

* Gates(s) missed
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 7 GOGGIA Sofia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 14.59 (19) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.27 Sp1 113.06 (10)

Int2: 35.42 (11) I2-I3: 19.61 (3) 0.56 Sp2 106.17 (10)

Int3: 55.03 (4) I3-I4: 22.22 (2) 0.36

Int4: 1:17.25 (1) I4-Fin: 15.40 (2)
Fin: 1:32.65 (1) Avg: 100.950.00

2 23 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 14.50 (13) I1-I2: 20.36 (1) 0.18

Int2: 34.86 (1) I2-I3: 20.14 (11)
Int3: 55.00 (3) I3-I4: 22.64 (7) 0.33

Int4: 1:17.64 (3) I4-Fin: 15.70 (11) 0.39

Fin: 1:33.34 (2) 0.69 Avg: 100.2019.21

2 12 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 14.50 (13) I1-I2: 20.90 (13) 0.18 Sp1 112.26 (12)

Int2: 35.40 (10) I2-I3: 20.16 (12) 0.54 Sp2 104.86 (14)

Int3: 55.56 (13) I3-I4: 21.95 (1) 0.89

Int4: 1:17.51 (2) I4-Fin: 15.83 (16) 0.26

Fin: 1:33.34 (2) 0.69 Avg: 100.2019.21

4 9 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 14.35 (2) I1-I2: 20.88 (11) 0.03 Sp1 115.93 (2)

Int2: 35.23 (4) I2-I3: 20.01 (10) 0.37 Sp2 105.34 (12)

Int3: 55.24 (7) I3-I4: 22.51 (5) 0.57

Int4: 1:17.75 (5) I4-Fin: 15.61 (6) 0.50

Fin: 1:33.36 (4) 0.71 Avg: 100.1819.76

4 8 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

* Int1: 14.42 (5) I1-I2: 20.93 (15) 0.10

Int2: 35.35 (9) I2-I3: 19.81 (6) 0.49

Int3: 55.16 (6) I3-I4: 22.53 (6) 0.49

Int4: 1:17.69 (4) I4-Fin: 15.67 (8) 0.44

Fin: 1:33.36 (4) 0.71 Avg: 100.1819.76

6 16 TIPPLER Tamara AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.45 (8) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.13 Sp1 113.49 (9)

Int2: 35.28 (6) I2-I3: 19.49 (1) 0.42 Sp2 107.10 (5)

Int3: 54.77 (2) I3-I4: 23.06 (16) 0.10

Int4: 1:17.83 (6) I4-Fin: 15.77 (15) 0.58

Fin: 1:33.60 (6) 0.95 Avg: 99.9226.37

7 18 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.62 (21) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.30 Sp1 114.81 (6)

Int2: 35.45 (14) I2-I3: 20.17 (15) 0.59 Sp2 106.41 (8)

Int3: 55.62 (15) I3-I4: 22.31 (3) 0.95

Int4: 1:17.93 (9) I4-Fin: 15.71 (12) 0.68

Fin: 1:33.64 (7) 0.99 Avg: 99.8827.47

8 15 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.35 (2) I1-I2: 20.72 (2) 0.03 Sp1 114.88 (5)

Int2: 35.07 (2) I2-I3: 19.60 (2) 0.21 Sp2 108.46 (2)

Int3: 54.67 (1) I3-I4: 23.24 (20)
Int4: 1:17.91 (8) I4-Fin: 15.74 (13) 0.66

Fin: 1:33.65 (8) 1.00 Avg: 99.8727.74

9 10 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.54 (16) I1-I2: 20.98 (16) 0.22

Int2: 35.52 (16) I2-I3: 19.77 (5) 0.66

Int3: 55.29 (9) I3-I4: 22.73 (9) 0.62

Int4: 1:18.02 (10) I4-Fin: 15.67 (8) 0.77

Fin: 1:33.69 (9) 1.04 Avg: 99.8328.84
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

10 6 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.46 (9) I1-I2: 21.00 (17) 0.14 Sp1 114.72 (7)

Int2: 35.46 (15) I2-I3: 19.68 (4) 0.60 Sp2 107.45 (4)

Int3: 55.14 (5) I3-I4: 22.71 (8) 0.47

Int4: 1:17.85 (7) I4-Fin: 16.01 (20) 0.60

Fin: 1:33.86 (10) 1.21 Avg: 99.6533.49

11 14 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR
Head

Int1: 14.55 (17) I1-I2: 20.87 (9) 0.23 Sp1 117.20 (1)

Int2: 35.42 (11) I2-I3: 20.16 (12) 0.56 Sp2 106.38 (9)

Int3: 55.58 (14) I3-I4: 22.85 (11) 0.91

Int4: 1:18.43 (14) I4-Fin: 15.51 (3) 1.18

Fin: 1:33.94 (11) 1.29 Avg: 99.5635.68

12 19 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.53 (15) I1-I2: 20.90 (13) 0.21 Sp1 111.81 (13)

Int2: 35.43 (13) I2-I3: 19.84 (7) 0.57 Sp2 107.89 (3)

Int3: 55.27 (8) I3-I4: 23.05 (14) 0.60

Int4: 1:18.32 (12) I4-Fin: 15.63 (7) 1.07

Fin: 1:33.95 (12) 1.30 Avg: 99.5535.95

13 17 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

* Int1: 14.44 (6) I1-I2: 20.76 (3) 0.12 Sp1 115.00 (4)

Int2: 35.20 (3) I2-I3: 20.19 (17) 0.34 Sp2 106.97 (6)

Int3: 55.39 (10) I3-I4: 23.05 (14) 0.72

Int4: 1:18.44 (15) I4-Fin: 15.54 (4) 1.19

Fin: 1:33.98 (13) 1.33 Avg: 99.5236.77

14 20 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 14.46 (9) I1-I2: 21.08 (18) 0.14 Sp1 107.48 (18)

Int2: 35.54 (17) I2-I3: 19.97 (9) 0.68 Sp2 103.53 (17)

Int3: 55.51 (12) I3-I4: 22.90 (12) 0.84

Int4: 1:18.41 (13) I4-Fin: 15.67 (8) 1.16

Fin: 1:34.08 (14) 1.43 Avg: 99.4139.49

15 1 FANCHINI Nadia ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 14.49 (11) I1-I2: 20.85 (8) 0.17 Sp1 111.38 (14)

Int2: 35.34 (8) I2-I3: 20.16 (12) 0.48 Sp2 105.17 (13)

Int3: 55.50 (11) I3-I4: 22.96 (13) 0.83

Int4: 1:18.46 (16) I4-Fin: 15.83 (16) 1.21

Fin: 1:34.29 (15) 1.64 Avg: 99.1945.19

16 21 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 14.49 (11) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.17

Int2: 35.32 (7) I2-I3: 20.33 (19) 0.46

Int3: 55.65 (17) I3-I4: 22.46 (4) 0.98

Int4: 1:18.11 (11) I4-Fin: 16.37 (22) 0.86

Fin: 1:34.48 (16) 1.83 Avg: 98.9950.32

17 3 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 14.35 (2) I1-I2: 20.89 (12) 0.03 Sp1 115.31 (3)

Int2: 35.24 (5) I2-I3: 20.38 (20) 0.38 Sp2 106.00 (11)

Int3: 55.62 (15) I3-I4: 23.46 (21) 0.95

Int4: 1:19.08 (18) I4-Fin: 15.56 (5) 1.83

Fin: 1:34.64 (17) 1.99 Avg: 98.8354.63

18 5 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 14.57 (18) I1-I2: 21.95 (21) 0.25 Sp1 110.03 (16)

Int2: 36.52 (21) I2-I3: 19.88 (8) 1.66 Sp2 109.97 (1)

Int3: 56.40 (20) I3-I4: 23.07 (17) 1.73

Int4: 1:19.47 (20) I4-Fin: 15.34 (1) 2.22

Fin: 1:34.81 (18) 2.16 Avg: 98.6559.19

19 11 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 14.60 (20) I1-I2: 21.25 (19) 0.28 Sp1 112.48 (11)

Int2: 35.85 (20) I2-I3: 20.27 (18) 0.99 Sp2 103.78 (16)

Int3: 56.12 (19) I3-I4: 22.74 (10) 1.45

Int4: 1:18.86 (17) I4-Fin: 15.99 (19) 1.61

Fin: 1:34.85 (19) 2.20 Avg: 98.6160.26

20 22 SUTER Juliana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.69 (22) I1-I2: 20.87 (9) 0.37 Sp1 113.91 (8)

Int2: 35.56 (18) I2-I3: 20.45 (21) 0.70 Sp2 106.45 (7)

Int3: 56.01 (18) I3-I4: 23.12 (19) 1.34

Int4: 1:19.13 (19) I4-Fin: 15.85 (18) 1.88

Fin: 1:34.98 (20) 2.33 Avg: 98.4763.73
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

21 13 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 14.44 (6) I1-I2: 22.15 (22) 0.12 Sp1 108.81 (17)

Int2: 36.59 (22) I2-I3: 20.17 (15) 1.73 Sp2 102.62 (18)

Int3: 56.76 (22) I3-I4: 23.07 (17) 2.09

Int4: 1:19.83 (21) I4-Fin: 15.76 (14) 2.58

Fin: 1:35.59 (21) 2.94 Avg: 97.8479.91

22 2 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.32 (1) I1-I2: 21.42 (20) Sp1 111.07 (15)

Int2: 35.74 (19) I2-I3: 20.72 (22) 0.88 Sp2 104.32 (15)

Int3: 56.46 (21) I3-I4: 23.52 (22) 1.79

Int4: 1:19.98 (22) I4-Fin: 16.05 (21) 2.73

Fin: 1:36.03 (22) 3.38 Avg: 97.3991.44

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap

11-03-2019 / Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND) / 5117 Page 3/3

Time : 10:42 Document: C77A_trn 1.0Generation date : MON 11 MAR 2019

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 FANCHINI Nadia ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 14.49 (12) I1-I2: 20.85 (8) 0.27 Sp1 111.38 (14)

Int2: 35.34 (8) I2-I3: 20.16 (12) 0.48 Sp2 105.17 (13)

Int3: 55.50 (11) I3-I4: 22.96 (13) 0.83

Int4: 1:18.46 (16) I4-Fin: 15.83 (16) 1.21

Fin: 1:34.29 (15) 1.64 Avg: 99.1945.19

 2 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.32 (2) I1-I2: 21.42 (20) 0.10 Sp1 111.07 (15)

Int2: 35.74 (19) I2-I3: 20.72 (22) 0.88 Sp2 104.32 (15)

Int3: 56.46 (21) I3-I4: 23.52 (22) 1.79

Int4: 1:19.98 (22) I4-Fin: 16.05 (21) 2.73

Fin: 1:36.03 (22) 3.38 Avg: 97.3991.44

 3 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 14.35 (3) I1-I2: 20.89 (12) 0.13 Sp1 115.31 (3)

Int2: 35.24 (5) I2-I3: 20.38 (20) 0.38 Sp2 106.00 (11)

Int3: 55.62 (15) I3-I4: 23.46 (21) 0.95

Int4: 1:19.08 (18) I4-Fin: 15.56 (5) 1.83

Fin: 1:34.64 (17) 1.99 Avg: 98.8354.63

 4 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 14.22 (1) I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 5 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 14.57 (19) I1-I2: 21.95 (21) 0.35 Sp1 110.03 (16)

Int2: 36.52 (21) I2-I3: 19.88 (8) 1.66 Sp2 109.97 (1)

Int3: 56.40 (20) I3-I4: 23.07 (17) 1.73

Int4: 1:19.47 (20) I4-Fin: 15.34 (1) 2.22

Fin: 1:34.81 (18) 2.16 Avg: 98.6559.19

 6 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.46 (10) I1-I2: 21.00 (17) 0.24 Sp1 114.72 (7)

Int2: 35.46 (15) I2-I3: 19.68 (4) 0.60 Sp2 107.45 (4)

Int3: 55.14 (5) I3-I4: 22.71 (8) 0.47

Int4: 1:17.85 (7) I4-Fin: 16.01 (20) 0.60

Fin: 1:33.86 (10) 1.21 Avg: 99.6533.49

 7 GOGGIA Sofia ITA
Atomic

Int1: 14.59 (20) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.37 Sp1 113.06 (10)

Int2: 35.42 (11) I2-I3: 19.61 (3) 0.56 Sp2 106.17 (10)

Int3: 55.03 (4) I3-I4: 22.22 (2) 0.36

Int4: 1:17.25 (1) I4-Fin: 15.40 (2)
Fin: 1:32.65 (1) Avg: 100.950.00

 8 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

* Int1: 14.42 (6) I1-I2: 20.93 (15) 0.20

Int2: 35.35 (9) I2-I3: 19.81 (6) 0.49

Int3: 55.16 (6) I3-I4: 22.53 (6) 0.49

Int4: 1:17.69 (4) I4-Fin: 15.67 (8) 0.44

Fin: 1:33.36 (4) 0.71 Avg: 100.1819.76

 9 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 14.35 (3) I1-I2: 20.88 (11) 0.13 Sp1 115.93 (2)

Int2: 35.23 (4) I2-I3: 20.01 (10) 0.37 Sp2 105.34 (12)

Int3: 55.24 (7) I3-I4: 22.51 (5) 0.57

Int4: 1:17.75 (5) I4-Fin: 15.61 (6) 0.50

Fin: 1:33.36 (4) 0.71 Avg: 100.1819.76
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 10 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.54 (17) I1-I2: 20.98 (16) 0.32

Int2: 35.52 (16) I2-I3: 19.77 (5) 0.66

Int3: 55.29 (9) I3-I4: 22.73 (9) 0.62

Int4: 1:18.02 (10) I4-Fin: 15.67 (8) 0.77

Fin: 1:33.69 (9) 1.04 Avg: 99.8328.84

 11 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 14.60 (21) I1-I2: 21.25 (19) 0.38 Sp1 112.48 (11)

Int2: 35.85 (20) I2-I3: 20.27 (18) 0.99 Sp2 103.78 (16)

Int3: 56.12 (19) I3-I4: 22.74 (10) 1.45

Int4: 1:18.86 (17) I4-Fin: 15.99 (19) 1.61

Fin: 1:34.85 (19) 2.20 Avg: 98.6160.26

 12 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 14.50 (14) I1-I2: 20.90 (13) 0.28 Sp1 112.26 (12)

Int2: 35.40 (10) I2-I3: 20.16 (12) 0.54 Sp2 104.86 (14)

Int3: 55.56 (13) I3-I4: 21.95 (1) 0.89

Int4: 1:17.51 (2) I4-Fin: 15.83 (16) 0.26

Fin: 1:33.34 (2) 0.69 Avg: 100.2019.21

 13 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 14.44 (7) I1-I2: 22.15 (22) 0.22 Sp1 108.81 (17)

Int2: 36.59 (22) I2-I3: 20.17 (15) 1.73 Sp2 102.62 (18)

Int3: 56.76 (22) I3-I4: 23.07 (17) 2.09

Int4: 1:19.83 (21) I4-Fin: 15.76 (14) 2.58

Fin: 1:35.59 (21) 2.94 Avg: 97.8479.91

 14 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR
Head

Int1: 14.55 (18) I1-I2: 20.87 (9) 0.33 Sp1 117.20 (1)

Int2: 35.42 (11) I2-I3: 20.16 (12) 0.56 Sp2 106.38 (9)

Int3: 55.58 (14) I3-I4: 22.85 (11) 0.91

Int4: 1:18.43 (14) I4-Fin: 15.51 (3) 1.18

Fin: 1:33.94 (11) 1.29 Avg: 99.5635.68

 15 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.35 (3) I1-I2: 20.72 (2) 0.13 Sp1 114.88 (5)

Int2: 35.07 (2) I2-I3: 19.60 (2) 0.21 Sp2 108.46 (2)

Int3: 54.67 (1) I3-I4: 23.24 (20)
Int4: 1:17.91 (8) I4-Fin: 15.74 (13) 0.66

Fin: 1:33.65 (8) 1.00 Avg: 99.8727.74

 16 TIPPLER Tamara AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.45 (9) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.23 Sp1 113.49 (9)

Int2: 35.28 (6) I2-I3: 19.49 (1) 0.42 Sp2 107.10 (5)

Int3: 54.77 (2) I3-I4: 23.06 (16) 0.10

Int4: 1:17.83 (6) I4-Fin: 15.77 (15) 0.58

Fin: 1:33.60 (6) 0.95 Avg: 99.9226.37

 17 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

* Int1: 14.44 (7) I1-I2: 20.76 (3) 0.22 Sp1 115.00 (4)

Int2: 35.20 (3) I2-I3: 20.19 (17) 0.34 Sp2 106.97 (6)

Int3: 55.39 (10) I3-I4: 23.05 (14) 0.72

Int4: 1:18.44 (15) I4-Fin: 15.54 (4) 1.19

Fin: 1:33.98 (13) 1.33 Avg: 99.5236.77

 18 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.62 (22) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.40 Sp1 114.81 (6)

Int2: 35.45 (14) I2-I3: 20.17 (15) 0.59 Sp2 106.41 (8)

Int3: 55.62 (15) I3-I4: 22.31 (3) 0.95

Int4: 1:17.93 (9) I4-Fin: 15.71 (12) 0.68

Fin: 1:33.64 (7) 0.99 Avg: 99.8827.47

 19 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.53 (16) I1-I2: 20.90 (13) 0.31 Sp1 111.81 (13)

Int2: 35.43 (13) I2-I3: 19.84 (7) 0.57 Sp2 107.89 (3)

Int3: 55.27 (8) I3-I4: 23.05 (14) 0.60

Int4: 1:18.32 (12) I4-Fin: 15.63 (7) 1.07

Fin: 1:33.95 (12) 1.30 Avg: 99.5535.95

 20 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 14.46 (10) I1-I2: 21.08 (18) 0.24 Sp1 107.48 (18)

Int2: 35.54 (17) I2-I3: 19.97 (9) 0.68 Sp2 103.53 (17)

Int3: 55.51 (12) I3-I4: 22.90 (12) 0.84

Int4: 1:18.41 (13) I4-Fin: 15.67 (8) 1.16

Fin: 1:34.08 (14) 1.43 Avg: 99.4139.49
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8th Ladies' Downhill MON 11 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 1ST TRAINING

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSA: 8

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 21 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 14.49 (12) I1-I2: 20.83 (4) 0.27

Int2: 35.32 (7) I2-I3: 20.33 (19) 0.46

Int3: 55.65 (17) I3-I4: 22.46 (4) 0.98

Int4: 1:18.11 (11) I4-Fin: 16.37 (22) 0.86

Fin: 1:34.48 (16) 1.83 Avg: 98.9950.32

 22 SUTER Juliana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.69 (23) I1-I2: 20.87 (9) 0.47 Sp1 113.91 (8)

Int2: 35.56 (18) I2-I3: 20.45 (21) 0.70 Sp2 106.45 (7)

Int3: 56.01 (18) I3-I4: 23.12 (19) 1.34

Int4: 1:19.13 (19) I4-Fin: 15.85 (18) 1.88

Fin: 1:34.98 (20) 2.33 Avg: 98.4763.73

 23 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 14.50 (14) I1-I2: 20.36 (1) 0.28

Int2: 34.86 (1) I2-I3: 20.14 (11)
Int3: 55.00 (3) I3-I4: 22.64 (7) 0.33

Int4: 1:17.64 (3) I4-Fin: 15.70 (11) 0.39

Fin: 1:33.34 (2) 0.69 Avg: 100.2019.21

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNF Did Not Finish
Fin Finish Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position
Sp Speed trap
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